
1 3052 Albert Brent             ADD  5.41m +1.6 95

2 2644 Vandersmissen Jente      GENK 5.05m -0.3 94

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9

1 1666 Bortels Kimberly         TACT 13.47 96

2 1421 Mertens Marijke          LOOI 13.73 96

3 909 De Ryck Anna             ROBA 14.84 96

4 1494 Bams Astrid              AVT  15.24 96

5 1301 Driesen Femke            ACA  15.48 96

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.5

1 1536 Maes Nele                AVT  13.15 97

2 1303 Grammen Astrid           ACA  13.44 97

3 1304 Helsen Heleen            ACA  14.00 97

4 1273 Hauben Lotte             ATLA 14.20 96

5 808 Dubois Nina*             ATLA 14.48 97

6 1316 Van Hunsel Elien         ACA  15.15 97

UITSLAG Nacht van Alken

ACA – 30/07/2011

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=18:31

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:34
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6 1316 Van Hunsel Elien         ACA  15.15 97

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8

1 3328 Bruyninckx Charlotte     RCT  12.93 94

2 3153 Vanheusden Marisa        ADD  13.10 94

3 2717 Verryssen Sofie          GENK 13.98 94

4 3264 Govaerts Emilie          ACA  14.13 95

5 3434 Stegen Marijke           ATLA 14.93 95

1 423 Boeckmans Joost          GENK 10.69m 93

2 805 Maes Olivier             BRAB 7.61m 92

1 2922 Beyens Stefan            ACHL 14.62m Sen 87

2 2590 Denissen Jelle           LOOI 14.34m Sen 91

3 1987 Geukens Bart             LOOI 13.79m Sen 82

4 5377 Lefevre Serge            RCT  9.36m Mas 66

5 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 9.20m Sen 82

6 9900 Claesen David            NA   8.67m Mas 76

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:34

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=18:52

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=18:55
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1 1466 Peetroons Annelies       OEH  47.29m Sen 87

2 1686 Willekens Ines           VMOL 43.00m Sen 86

3 989 MENTEN Catherine         HERV 31.89m Sen 82

4 512 Peeten Lieze             LOOI 31.20m Jun 93

5 2053 Stas Suzy                ADD  30.59m Sen 77

6 536 Knaepen Freya            ACA  29.10m Jun 93

7 4055 Vos Ingrid               ACW  27.44m Mas 66

8 1699 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 27.15m Sen 78

9 4069 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 24.17m Mas 67

10 1704 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  23.44m Sen 89

11 3674 Paps Maria               LOOI 17.81m Mas 48

12 4098 Ghielli Mariuccia        AVT  17.46m Mas 66

1 3161 Francken Margaux         LYRA 27.73m 95

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 772 Muermans Maxim           ATLA 11.79 96

2 1693 Swers Iebe               ACA  11.80 96

3 1170 De Clerck Niels          RCT  12.43 97

4 1461 Gommers Jeroen           KAPE 12.67 97

5 1655 Kerkhofs Wout            ACA  12.82 96

6 1265 Delmarche Olivier        ATLA 13.57 97

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=18:57

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=19:09

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:09
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6 1265 Delmarche Olivier        ATLA 13.57 97

7 1277 Vanstapel Sam            ACA  13.89 97

8 1567 Mbachu Kevin*            ADD  14.06 97

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 2620 Motmans Glenn            AVT  12.03 94

2 2619 Miermans Toon            AVT  12.18 95

3 3151 Lanssens Michiel         AVT  12.18 95

4 3052 Albert Brent             ADD  12.60 95

5 2644 Vandersmissen Jente      GENK 12.88 94

1 806 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond. LOOI 4.77m +0.9 97

2 1536 Maes Nele                AVT  4.74m +1.1 97

3 909 De Ryck Anna             ROBA 4.36m +0.8 96

4 1317 Vandersteen Esther       ACA  4.12m +0.4 96

5 1304 Helsen Heleen            ACA  4.01m +0.7 97

6 1494 Bams Astrid              AVT  3.75m +0.7 96

1 3151 Pappers Rafael*          ADD  1.80m Sen 91

2 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 1.40m Sen 82

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=19:18

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=19:18
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Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 1277 Moonen Sanne             VAC  12.54 Sen 90

2 1984 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  13.05 Sen 89

3 391 Claes Jente              HAKI 13.60 Jun 92

4 1699 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 13.90 Sen 78

5 2539 SCALCO Veronique         ACO  15.45 Mas 69

6 3717 Uitdebroeks Anja         ACA  16.40 Mas 72

7 3674 Paps Maria               LOOI 17.82 Mas 48

537 Liebens Charlotte        ACA      NG  Jun 92

1 3328 Bruyninckx Charlotte     RCT  4.74m -0.5 94

2 3153 Vanheusden Marisa        ADD  4.52m +0.1 94

3 2717 Verryssen Sofie          GENK 4.29m -0.9 94

4 3434 Stegen Marijke           ATLA 3.78m -1.3 95

1 1466 Peetroons Annelies       OEH  13.76m Sen 87

2 1498 Verlinden Sophie         WIBO 13.41m Sen 79

3 1686 Willekens Ines           VMOL 12.29m Sen 86

4 512 Peeten Lieze             LOOI 11.81m Jun 93

5 2053 Stas Suzy                ADD  9.08m Sen 77

6 536 Knaepen Freya            ACA  8.92m Jun 93

7 1699 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 8.71m Sen 78

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:35

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=19:44

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=19:47
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7 1699 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 8.71m Sen 78

8 4055 Vos Ingrid               ACW  8.30m Mas 66

9 989 MENTEN Catherine         HERV 8.01m Sen 82

10 4069 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 7.77m Mas 67

11 1704 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  7.55m Sen 89

12 4098 Ghielli Mariuccia        AVT  7.06m Mas 66

13 3716 Sterken Renata           ACA  5.46m Mas 64

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4

1 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 12.99 Sen 82

2 6319 Driesen Dimitri          ACA  13.18 Mas 70

3 6876 Mathijs Rudi             ACA  14.87 Mas 57

4 9900 Claesen David            NA   15.26 Mas 76

805 Maes Olivier             BRAB     NG  Jun 92

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.1

1 3320 Neefs Manuel             TACT 11.65 Sen 87

2 389 Lenaerts Yannick         AVT  12.20 Jun 92

3 4141 CABAY Jean Louis         ACO  12.26 Mas 65

4 3041 Cielen Frank             ADD  12.55 Sen 89

5 3031 Kinnaer Thijs            RCT  12.94 Sen 80

6 2970 Durdu Tayfun             GENK 13.33 Sen 91

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:51
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Reeks:3      Wind : 0.8

1 787 Theijs Niels             ACA  11.27 Jun 92

2 1954 Smolders Pieter          AVT  11.38 Sen 89

3 3095 Lemmens Frederik         AVT  11.50 Sen 91

4 786 Mathijs Benjamien        ACA  11.63 Jun 93

5 2602 Vandebeek Arnold         LOOI 11.76 Sen 91

6 609 Verstappen Brecht        RCT  11.81 Jun 93

1 784 Meertens Jinte           ATLA 5'42.25 96

2 794 Aelbers Riet             ATLA 5'52.44 96

3 1572 Cosemans Jitte           ACA  5'56.05 96

4 1317 Vandersteen Esther       ACA  6'00.53 96

5 1137 Thijs Sien               BREE 6'01.08 97

6 1304 Helsen Heleen            ACA  6'10.86 97

7 785 Brouwers Chantal*        ATLA 6'30.91 97

8 1302 Driesen Loes             ACA  6'33.95 97

1 805 Maes Olivier             BRAB 21.92m 92

1 1987 Geukens Bart             LOOI 44.39m Sen 82

2 2922 Beyens Stefan            ACHL 41.98m Sen 87

3 2590 Denissen Jelle           LOOI 41.86m Sen 91

4 9901 Leinders Michel          NA   38.43m Mas 62

5 5377 Lefevre Serge            RCT  30.69m Mas 66

mijl              Cad Dames  Uur=20:04

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=20:07

discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=20:09
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5 5377 Lefevre Serge            RCT  30.69m Mas 66

6 5805 Schoofs Rene             ADD  29.78m Mas 48

7 5075 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 23.93m Mas 34

8 6325 Neirinck Gert            ACA  18.24m Mas 74

1 764 Robben Jens              TACT 1.55m 96

2 1655 Kerkhofs Wout            ACA  1.50m 96

3 1265 Delmarche Olivier        ATLA 1.30m 97

1 3055 Vanstapel Arno           ACA  4'46.70 94

2 2633 Robben Tom               TACT 4'51.28 95

3 2646 Muutjens Michael         ATLA 4'59.19 94

4 2645 Schepers Jeroen          ATLA 5'07.61 95

5 3045 Grammen Pieter           ACA  5'15.33 95

6 783 t'Syen Jannick           LOOI 5'21.97 Cad 96

7 1386 Clerix Jander            ACA  5'31.85 Cad 96

1 1536 Maes Nele                AVT  9.06m 97

2 1421 Mertens Marijke          LOOI 8.26m 96

3 1316 Van Hunsel Elien         ACA  7.11m 97

4 1494 Bams Astrid              AVT  6.95m 96

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=20:21

mijl              Sch Heren + Cad Heren Uur=20:47

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:48
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Reeks:1

1 1303 Grammen Astrid           ACA  46.81 97

2 1666 Bortels Kimberly         TACT 48.28 96

3 1304 Helsen Heleen            ACA  48.79 97

4 1421 Mertens Marijke          LOOI 49.05 96

5 1301 Driesen Femke            ACA  52.31 96

Reeks:2

1 806 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond. LOOI 43.45 97

2 1536 Maes Nele                AVT  44.99 97

3 852 Claesen Evi              ADD  45.09 97

4 1419 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 45.49 97

1 449 Van Loo Lauranne         LIER 33.10m Jun 93

2 536 Knaepen Freya            ACA  30.60m Jun 93

3 1277 Moonen Sanne             VAC  27.85m Sen 90

4 1704 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  24.63m Sen 89

5 4069 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 22.78m Mas 67

6 1498 Verlinden Sophie         WIBO 22.26m Sen 79

7 3674 Paps Maria               LOOI 8.13m Mas 48

1 786 Mathijs Benjamien        ACA  6.31m +0.0 Jun 93

2 3095 Lemmens Frederik         AVT  6.00m -0.1 Sen 91

3 1954 Smolders Pieter          AVT  5.88m +0.0 Sen 89

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=20:52

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:48

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=20:50
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3 1954 Smolders Pieter          AVT  5.88m +0.0 Sen 89

4 3151 Pappers Rafael*          ADD  5.86m -0.3 Sen 91

5 609 Verstappen Brecht        RCT  5.66m +0.7 Jun 93

6 2602 Vandebeek Arnold         LOOI 5.26m +0.4 Sen 91

7 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 4.86m -0.2 Sen 82

8 805 Maes Olivier             BRAB 4.60m -0.1 Jun 92

9 6319 Driesen Dimitri          ACA  4.15m +0.7 Mas 70

10 5075 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 3.75m +0.0 Mas 34

11 6392 Barbier Guido            ACA  2.89m -0.1 Mas 51

1 772 Muermans Maxim           ATLA 37.89 96

2 1693 Swers Iebe               ACA  37.91 96

3 1170 De Clerck Niels          RCT  39.57 97

4 768 Groenen Bernard          ATLA 42.83 97

5 1277 Vanstapel Sam            ACA  44.25 97

6 1542 Colla Brecht             ATLA 46.87 97

1 3326 Camps Naomi              RCT  41.71 94

2 2688 Groenen Martine          ATLA 43.64 94

3 3153 Vanheusden Marisa        ADD  44.96 94

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:15

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=21:15

5 / 9

harry bulte
Highlight

harry bulte
Highlight

harry bulte
Highlight

harry bulte
Highlight

harry bulte
Highlight

harry bulte
Highlight



1 3239 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  13.46m 94

2 3052 Albert Brent             ADD  11.04m 95

3 3136 Boes Joris               ACA  10.09m 94

Reeks:1

1 3263 Bierwaerts Emiel         ACA  39.89 95

2 2640 Hermans Robin            ATLA 42.99 95

3 3052 Albert Brent             ADD  45.51 95

Reeks:2

1 3151 Lanssens Michiel         AVT  38.38 95

2 2620 Motmans Glenn            AVT  38.56 94

3 2635 Vandervelden Dries       LOOI 39.11 94

4 2619 Miermans Toon            AVT  39.20 95

1 1277 Moonen Sanne             VAC  5.42m +0.3 Sen 90

2 1984 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  5.04m +0.8 Sen 89

3 701 Philippaerts Tessa       ACA  4.76m +0.3 Jun 92

4 1954 Govaerts Sofie           LOOI 4.57m +0.3 Sen 90

5 1699 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 4.25m +0.7 Sen 78

6 569 Bervoets Lindsey         LOOI 4.23m -0.2 Jun 93

7 537 Liebens Charlotte        ACA  3.51m +0.3 Jun 92

8 3717 Uitdebroeks Anja         ACA  3.50m +0.0 Mas 72

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=21:22

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:27

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=21:32
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8 3717 Uitdebroeks Anja         ACA  3.50m +0.0 Mas 72

Reeks:1

6396 Van Den Broeck Raf       ACA      GP  Mas 53

7080 Uitdebroeks Romain       ACA      GP  Mas 50

2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI     GP  Sen 82

3031 Kinnaer Thijs            RCT      GP  Sen 80

6319 Driesen Dimitri          ACA      GP  Mas 70

Reeks:2

3085 Jonckers Jayson          RCT      GP  Sen 90

624 De Clerck Jens           RCT      GP  Jun 93

919 Deflem Kenny             RCT      GP  Jun 92

2602 Vandebeek Arnold         LOOI     GP  Sen 91

3320 Neefs Manuel             TACT     GP  Sen 87

Reeks:3

2420 Verbiest Thomas          ACHL     GP  Sen 88

765 Stynen Ward              LOOI     GP  Jun 93

787 Theijs Niels             ACA      GP  Jun 92

3095 Lemmens Frederik         AVT      GP  Sen 91

786 Mathijs Benjamien        ACA      GP  Jun 93

2452 Vriens Lukas             ACHL     GP  Sen 89

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:34
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Reeks:1

1 1309 Jacobs Margit            ATLA 47.74 Sen 89

2 3717 Uitdebroeks Anja         ACA  56.82 Mas 72

3 3847 Philippaerts Greta       ACA  57.66 Mas 64

4 3674 Paps Maria               LOOI 66.02 Mas 48

Reeks:2

1 1277 Moonen Sanne             VAC  42.60 Sen 90

2 1984 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  43.76 Sen 89

3 391 Claes Jente              HAKI 45.07 Jun 92

4 3608 Paesen Sonja             LOOI 45.80 Mas 68

1 1332 Duchateau Jarne          OB   58.83m 96

2 1476 Timmermans Gilles        ACA  54.58m 96

3 692 Laporte Vincent          AVZK 42.99m 97

4 681 Van Hooydonck Pieter     KAPE 40.29m 96

5 1170 De Clerck Niels          RCT  36.02m 97

6 1421 Janssen Sven             AVT  33.39m 97

7 1265 Delmarche Olivier        ATLA 29.52m 97

Reeks:1

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:36

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=21:40

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:27
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Reeks:1

1 3263 Bierwaerts Emiel         ACA  39.89 95

2 2640 Hermans Robin            ATLA 42.99 95

3 3052 Albert Brent             ADD  45.51 95

Reeks:2

1 3151 Lanssens Michiel         AVT  38.38 95

2 2620 Motmans Glenn            AVT  38.56 94

3 2635 Vandervelden Dries       LOOI 39.11 94

4 2619 Miermans Toon            AVT  39.20 95

Reeks:1

1 1309 Jacobs Margit            ATLA 47.74 Sen 89

2 3717 Uitdebroeks Anja         ACA  56.82 Mas 72

3 3847 Philippaerts Greta       ACA  57.66 Mas 64

4 3674 Paps Maria               LOOI 66.02 Mas 48

Reeks:2

1 1277 Moonen Sanne             VAC  42.60 Sen 90

2 1984 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  43.76 Sen 89

3 391 Claes Jente              HAKI 45.07 Jun 92

4 3608 Paesen Sonja             LOOI 45.80 Mas 68

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:36
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1 2922 Beyens Stefan            ACHL 46.05m Sen 87

2 3095 Lemmens Frederik         AVT  43.48m Sen 91

3 5067 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 40.37m Mas 56

4 389 Lenaerts Yannick         AVT  37.19m Jun 92

5 1984 Dusar Lieven             TACT 30.10m Sen 86

6 2970 Durdu Tayfun             GENK 28.85m Sen 91

7 5075 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 24.93m Mas 34

8 5846 Van Loo Alfons           LIER 21.16m Mas 60

9 9900 Claesen David            NA   19.29m Mas 76

10 6319 Driesen Dimitri          ACA  19.23m Mas 70

11 805 Maes Olivier             BRAB 14.67m Jun 92

Reeks:1

1 3031 Kinnaer Thijs            RCT  41.08 Sen 80

2 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 41.52 Sen 82

3 6319 Driesen Dimitri          ACA  43.81 Mas 70

4 7080 Uitdebroeks Romain       ACA  50.95 Mas 50

5 6396 Van Den Broeck Raf       ACA  51.74 Mas 53

Reeks:2

1 2602 Vandebeek Arnold         LOOI 37.75 Sen 91

2 3320 Neefs Manuel             TACT 38.14 Sen 87

3 919 Deflem Kenny             RCT  38.44 Jun 92

4 624 De Clerck Jens           RCT  38.84 Jun 93

5 3085 Jonckers Jayson          RCT  39.61 Sen 90

Reeks:3

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=22:46

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=22:06
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Reeks:3

1 3095 Lemmens Frederik         AVT  35.66 Sen 91

2 787 Theijs Niels             ACA  36.05 Jun 92

3 786 Mathijs Benjamien        ACA  36.76 Jun 93

4 765 Stynen Ward              LOOI 37.31 Jun 93

5 2420 Verbiest Thomas          ACHL 38.17 Sen 88

6 2452 Vriens Lukas             ACHL 38.20 Sen 89

1 1678 Soccol Manuela           ATLA 5'15.30 Sen 88

2 1301 Blavier Ilse             TACT 5'39.82 Sen 84

3 436 Chauliac Margot          ABES 5'43.78 Jun 93

4 3716 Sterken Renata           ACA  5'51.24 Mas 64

5 701 Philippaerts Tessa       ACA  5'55.66 Jun 92

6 3010 Brouwers Carin*          ATLA 5'57.18 Mas 64

7 3847 Philippaerts Greta       ACA  7'17.81 Mas 64

1 409 T'syen Wim               LOOI 4'36.22 Jun 93

2 2002 Max Ruben                ATLA 4'39.58 Sen 86

3 2025 Van Der Steen Mitchel    AVKA 4'39.77 Sen 91

4 6777 Detiege Filip            RCT  4'41.95 Mas 74

5 1994 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis. ATLA 4'43.41 Sen 79

6 1982 Croes Jo                 TACT 4'45.39 Sen 86

mijl                      JSM Dames  Uur=22:18

mijl                      JSM Heren  Uur=22:50
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7 2778 Ruymen Wouter            ACA  4'45.79 Sen 89

8 6530 Francart Joeri           RCT  4'46.10 Mas 75

9 2664 Adang Niels              RCT  4'47.67 Sen 85

10 9904 Van Der Hooren Martien   na   4'48.05 Mas 53

11 6325 Neirinck Gert            ACA  5'03.72 Mas 74

12 5873 Herinckx Jos             GRIM 5'15.19 Mas 53

13 919 Deflem Kenny             RCT  5'19.59 Jun 92

14 2665 Vanmunster Mathias       RCT  5'25.79 Sen 91

15 6521 D'haese Wim              RCT  5'32.03 Mas 66

16 6874 Hiemeleers Marc          ACA  5'36.36 Mas 56

17 6738 Pelgrims Edouard         AVZK 5'39.24 Mas 55

18 9903 Dijkman Frans            na   5'56.28 Mas 44

19 6324 Manshoven Rene           ACA  6'18.53 Mas 54

20 6920 De Pauw Rudy             ACHL 6'18.87 Mas 46

Reeks:1

1 9905 Legros Olivier           NA   16'18.64 Mas 75

2 9902 Peeters Ad               NA   16'39.66 Mas 66

3 1381 DETREZ Damien            RFCL 17'18.12 Sen 79

4 2459 Vanierschot Maarten      AVT  17'27.26 Sen 79

5 539 Poelmans Robin           SACN 17'57.39 Jun 93

6 7074 Longueville Serge        BAV  18'13.36 Mas 64

7 2276 Lantmeeters Kurt         ATLA 18'30.74 Sen 76

8 6874 Hiemeleers Marc          ACA  18'31.75 Mas 56

9 7080 Uitdebroeks Romain       ACA  18'31.83 Mas 50

10 5500 Winnepenninckx Paul      ROBA 18'34.43 Mas 51

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=22:54
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10 5500 Winnepenninckx Paul      ROBA 18'34.43 Mas 51

11 6396 Van Den Broeck Raf       ACA  18'43.39 Mas 53

12 6326 Neven Rudi               ACA  18'44.90 Mas 63
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